THE LODGE

AT BRECKENRIDGE

RECOMMENDED WEDDING PROFESSIONALS

In planning your wedding you have many choices right here in Breckenridge. Our goal is
to provide you with local options, which have the utmost trust and respect from our staff.
The following is a list of vendors we have worked with and recommend.

BAKERIES

When considering your choices for a wedding cake we recommend one thing for sure,
“Use a Summit County baker.” A local baker is able to deliver and finish your cake just
before the Reception on the day of your wedding, as well as fully-understand the
challenges of baking at high altitudes.

The Cake Maker
Sarah

970-471-0700
www.thecakemaker.us
sarah@thecakemaker.us

Sugar Cakes

Katy

970-485-0385
katy@sugarbreck.com
www.sugarbreck.com

Mom’s Baking Co

Ema

970-453-4473
Emalandis660@gmail.com
https://momsbakingco.com/

PHOTOGRAPHERS & VIDEOGRAPHERS

Studio Kiva Photography

Katie Girtman

970-423-6044 (located in Breckenridge, CO)
Katiegirtman@me.com

www.studiokivawedding.com / www.studiokivaphoto.com

Kelsey Booth Photography
Kelsey Booth

919-624-9037
info@kelseybooth.com
www.kelseybooth.com
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JosiePix

Brooke Marcellino / 720-470-5721
Www.Josiepix.com
brooke@joisepix.com

Jensen Wedding Photography
jensenweddings.com
drew@jensenweddings.com
(720) 507-3739

Mallory Munson Photography
Mallory Munson
mallory@mallorymunson.com
http://www.mallorymunson.com/
(720) 466-5630

T5 Photography
http://t5photodenver.com/
t5photodenver@gmail.com
(303) 898-9192

Elegant Production, LLC Videographer
Erin Pellant

970-222-1945
erin@elegantproductionscolorado.com
www.elegantproductionscolorado.com

Katie Keighin Photography
720-746-8348
Katie.Keighin@gmail.com
www.katiekeighin.com

FLORISTS

Petal and Bean
970-485-9106

Kayle Walker
kayle@petalandbean.com
www.petalandbean.com

Bloom

Cindy Tammaro

970-547-5951
bloom@bloomflowershop.com
http://bloomflowershop.com/
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Woodland Breckenridge
970-771-2190

Emily Gervais/Barbara Gervais
woodlandbreck@gmail.com
www.woodlandbreck.com

RENTALS & DESIGN

Tents & Events
970-262-9434
info@tentsandevents.com
http://tentsandevents.com/

Alpine Party Rentals
970-328-6707 (w) 540-319-0114 (m)
beth@alpineparty.com
www.alpineparty.com

Amora Group

303-223-0729
breewarot@amoragroupco.com
https://amoragroupco.com/

CONSULTANTS/ EVENT PLANNERS

Natalie Casey — The Lodge On-Site Wedding Coordinator
970.453.9300 ext. 314
caseyn@questservices.com

Petal and Bean

Kayle Walker / 970.485.9106
kayle@petalandbean.com
www.petalandbean.com

Pink Champagne Events

Jessica McTaggart / 719.688.8692
Events@PinkChampagneEvents.com
http://pinkchampagneevents.com/

Distinctive Mountain Weddings and Events
Johnna Patton / 970-485-3306
johnna@distinctivemountainevents.com
www.distinctivemountainevents.com

Hourglass Productions
Lauren Smith / 720-722-2102
lauren@hourglassdenver.com
www.hourglassdenver.com
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Erica Sarell Weddings

Erica Sarell / 303.815.7677
erica@ericasarellweddings.com
www.ericasarellweddings.com

AW Events
Ali Wilhelm / 303-882-4911
ali.wilhelm@myawevents.com

CLERGY/OFFICIANTS

Phil Gallagher
https://www.officiantphilgallagher.com/

Rev. Rita Kay Lochner
630-267-7489
ritakaylochner@yahoo.com

Gretchen Abernathy
970-453-6893

Rocky Mountain Dream Weddings
Julie Wright-Kile

970-389-5795
www.rockymountaindreamweddings.com
Julie@rockymountaindreamweddings.com

Leslie Ross

970-389-9654
leslie@summitcelebrant.com
www.summitcelebrant.com

MUSIC/DJs

J.M. Hyatt Entertainment
Daniel Hyatt / 303.931.3010
Daniel@jmhyatt.com
http://JMHyatt.com

High Country DJ - Local
Brett Lomoro / 480.560.8150
Blomoro@msn.com

A Music Plus
303.426.9990
larryj@amusicplus.com
http://amusicplus.com/
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DJ Connection
918.481.2010
https://djconnection.com/

LG Entertainment & Event Production
970.779.2530

Natalie@Ilgeventpro.com
www.lgeventpro.com

Elite DJ and Lighting
303.422.3218
info@myelitedj.com
http://myelitedj.com/

Trading Post Productions
913.486.8344 (cell)
www.tradingpostpro.com

BABY SITTING

Resort Sitters
970-748-3012
Www.resortsitters.com

Mountain Sitters, LLC- Closed May 1*-October 31%
512-261-5053

babysitting@mountainsitters.com
Www.mountainsitters.com

BEAUTY SERVICES

Alpine Spa ~ On Site at the Lodge

Great for bridal parties or a girl’s spa day! Guests of The Lodge receive 10% off
treatments.

970-453-2044

info@alpinespaandsalon.com

Weemala
857-540-9983
http://weemalahairandmakeup.com/

Breckenridge Hair Company- Location in town or can come directly to your room at The Lodge!
Sedna — Hair/Makeup Artist

970-453-0800

www.breckenridgehair.com
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Blush Skin Care

970-389-6064

325 S. Main Street, Breckenridge
blushskincare@comcast.net
www.blushskincare.net

DECORATIONS

Seat Elegance
303-550-9007
www.seatedelegance.com

MARRIAGE LICENSE

Summit County Courthouse ~ Clerk and Recorders Office
208 Lincoln

P.O. Box 1538

Breckenridge, CO 80424

970-453-3470

TRANSPORTATION

Summit Express

1-855-MTN-VANS / 1-855-686-8267 / 970-668-6000
info@summitexpress.com

WWW.Summitexpress.com

Fresh Tracks Transportation
970-453-4052
skifreshtracks@yahoo.com
www.freshtrackstransportation.com

Black Mountain Limousine
720-470-7733
worth@blackmtnlimo.com

OXYGEN SERVICES

Vida Flo
970-423-6555
www.Vviad-flo.com

FITNESS OFFERINGS

Certified Group Fitness Instructor
Barre | Boot Camp | HIIT | Outdoor Fit
612-481-5613

www.BreckFit.com
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